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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Lig_jht 2024 -4a Etapa
MIRIM Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - MIRIM 03/05/2024 09:42 H .... B

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:42:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
8 59.337 +0.788 9:52:02.766 11 1:00.192 +1.462 9:55:18.6(
(77) JP SARKIS 9 58.926 +0.377 9:53:01.692 12 59.167 +0.437 9:56:17.7¢
1 1:00.083 +1.868 9:44:32.362 10 59.319 +0.770 9:54:01.011 13 59.055 +0.325 9:57:16.82
2 59.651 +1.436 9:45:32.013 1 59.189 +0.640 9:55:00.200 14 58.902 +0.172 9:58:15.72
3 58.837 +0.622 9:46:30.850 12 9:55:58.749 15 59.069 +0.339 9:59:14.7¢
4 58.475 +0.260 9:47:29.325 13 59.457 +0.908 9:56:58.206 16 58.818 +0.088 10:00:13.61
5 58.583 +0.368 9:48:27.908 14 58.988 +0.439 9:57:57.194 17 58.911 +0.181 10:01:12.5:
s TEE 9:49:26.123 15 59.653 +1.104 9:58:56.847 18 59.153 +0.423 10:02:11.67
7 59.199 +0.984 9:50:25.322 16 59.498 +0.949 9:59:56.345
8 58.561 +0.346 9:51:23.883 17 58.958 +0.409 10:00:55.303 (777) NELSON SEGOVIA
9 58.540 +0.325 9:52:22.423 18 59.513 +0.964 10:01:54.816 1 1:01.098 +2.210 9:44:03.2¢
10 58.668 +0.453 9:53:21.091 19 58.805 +0.256 10:02:53.621 2 1:02.309 +3.421 9:45:05.5¢
1 58.499 +0.284 9:54:19.590 3 1:00.584 +1.696 9:46:06.17
12 58.934 +0.719 9:55:18.524 (15) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 4 59.471 +0.583 9:47:05.64
13 58.502 +0.287 9:56:17.026 1 1:00.056 +1.495 9:43:58.844 5 59.131 +0.243 9:48:04.77
14 1:38.777 +40.562 9:57:55.803 2 59.204 +0.643 9:44:58.048 6 59.311 +0.423 9:49:04.0¢
15 58.898 +0.683 9:58:54.701 3 59.083 +0.522 9:45:57.131 7 1:00.342 +1.454 9:50:04 .47
16 58.754 +0.539 9:59:53.455 4 58.632 +0.071 9:46:55.763 8 59.458 +0.570 9:51:03.8¢
17 59.564 +1.349 10:00:53.019 5 58.819 +0.258 9:47:54.582 9 59.426 +0.538 9:52:03.31
18 59.234 +1.019 10:01:52.253 6 58.998 +0.437 9:48:53.580 10 9:53:02.2(
19 58.479 +0.264 10:02:50.732 7 9:49:52.141 1 59.115 +0.227 9:54:01.31
8 59.508 +0.947 9:50:51.649 12 59.715 +0.827 9:55:01.07
(17) JOAQUIM FRONZA 9 58.807 +0.246 9:51:50.456 13 59.532 +0.644 9:56:00.5¢
1 1:00.350 +2.102 9:44:31.558 10 58.735 +0.174 9:52:49.191 14 2:52.513 +1:53.625 9:58:53.07
2 59.463 +1.215 9:45:31.021 " 58.912 +0.351 9:53:48.103 15 1:00.160 +1.272 9:59:53.2¢
3 59.119 +0.871 9:46:30.140 12 2:03.017 +1:04.456 9:55:51.120 16 59.664 +0.776 10:00:52.9(
4 58.773 +0.525 9:47:28.913 13 59.524 +0.963 9:56:50.644 17 1:00.368 +1.480 10:01:53.26
5 58.465 +0.217 9:48:27.378 14 59.649 +1.088 9:57:50.293 18 1:00.663 +1.775 10:02:53.9¢
6 58.591 +0.343 9:49:25.969 15 59.310 +0.749 9:58:49.603
7 59.753 +1.505 9:50:25.722 16 59.146 +0.585 9:59:48.749 (270) IGOR OHPIS
8 9:51:23.970 17 58.808 +0.247 10:00:47.557 1 1:01.629 +2.630 9:44:03.4(
9 59.181 +0.933 9:52:23.151 18 58.783 +0.222 10:01:46.340 2 1:01.679 +2.680 9:45:05.0¢
10 58.336 +0.088 9:53:21.487 19 58.875 +0.314 10:02:45.215 3 1:00.487 +1.488 9:46:05.57
1 58.345 +0.097 9:54:19.832 4 59.487 +0.488 9:47:05.0¢
12 58.860 +0.612 9:55:18.692 (119) LUCAS BERTANHA 5 59.422 +0.423 9:48:04.4¢
13 58.676 +0.428 9:56:17.368 1 59.656 +1.080 9:43:58.910 6 59.763 +0.764 9:49:04.24
14 1:38.453 +40.205 9:57:55.821 2 59.300 +0.724 9:44:58.210 7 1:00.516 +1.517 9:50:04.7¢€
15 58.676 +0.428 9:58:54.497 3 58.981 +0.405 9:45:57.191 8 59.170 +0.171 9:51:03.97
16 58.854 +0.606 9:59:53.351 4 58.747 +0.171 9:46:55.938 9 59.502 +0.503 9:52:03.4¢
17 59.405 +1.157 10:00:52.756 5 58.797 +0.221 9:47:54.735 10 59.110 +0.111 9:53:02.5¢
18 58.788 +0.540 10:01:51.544 6 58.906 +0.330 9:48:53.641 " 59.309 +0.310 9:54:01.8¢
19 58.838 +0.590 10:02:50.382 7 9:49:52.217 12 1:01.161 +2.162 9:55:03.0"
8 59.308 +0.732 9:50:51.525 13 2:53.436 +1:54.437 9:57:56.4¢
(31) ENRICO QUEIROGA 9 58.851 +0.275 9:51:50.376 14 1:00.849 +1.850 9:58:57.3(
1 1:00.787 +2.254 9:44:06.147 10 58.736 +0.160 9:52:49.112 15 59.806 +0.807 9:59:57.1(
2 1:02.227 +3.694 9:45:08.374 " 58.903 +0.327 9:53:48.015 16 10:00:56.1(
3 59.521 +0.988 9:46:07.895 12 2:03.025 +1:04.449 9:55:51.040 17 59.393 +0.394 10:01:55.4¢
4 59.439 +0.906 9:47:07.334 13 59.311 +0.735 9:56:50.351 18 59.916 +0.917 10:02:55.41
5 58.952 +0.419 9:48:06.286 14 59.652 +1.076 9:57:50.003
6 m 9:49:04.819 15 59.515 +0.939 9:58:49.518 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
7 59.662 +1.129 9:50:04.481 16 59.152 +0.576 9:59:48.670 1 1:02.229 +3.043 9:44:33.8¢
8 59.021 +0.488 9:51:03.502 17 58.798 +0.222 10:00:47.468 2 1:05.064 +5.878 9:45:38.9:
9 58.922 +0.389 9:52:02.424 18 58.795 +0.219 10:01:46.263 3 59.777 +0.591 9:46:38.7(
10 59.320 +0.787 9:53:01.744 19 58.870 +0.294 10:02:45.133 4 59.541 +0.355 9:47:38.24
1 59.190 +0.657 9:54:00.934 5 59.929 +0.743 9:48:38.17
12 58.950 +0.417 9:54:59.884 (112) RODRIGO GINATO 6 59.773 +0.587 9:49:37.94
13 58.569 +0.036 9:55:58.453 1 59.645 +0.915 9:44:06.218 7 1:45.702 +46.516 9:51:23.64
2 58.980 +0.250 9:45:05.198 8 1:07.011 +7.825 9:52:30.65
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 3 59.963 +1.233 9:46:05.161 9 1:19.281 +20.095 9:53:49.94
1 1:01.587 +3.038 9:44:06.537 4 58.977 +0.247 9:47:04.138 10 1:07.410 +8.224 9:54:57.3¢
2 1:08.644 +10.095 9:45:15.181 5 59.467 +0.737 9:48:03.605 1" 1:00.871 +1.685 9:55:58.2:
3 1:49.792 +51.243 9:47:04.973 6 2:22.292 +1:23.562 9:50:25.897 12 1:00.061 +0.875 9:56:58.2¢
4 50.403 +0.854 9:48:04.376 7 9:51:24.627 13 9:57:57.4¢
5 59.647 +1.098 9:49:04.023 8 1:01.693 +2.963 9:52:26.320 14 59.475 +0.289 9:58:56.94
6 1:00.275 +1.726 9:50:04.298 9 59.728 +0.998 9:53:26.048 15 59.769 +0.583 9:59:56.7
7 59.131 +0.582 9:51:03.429 10 52.361 -6.369 9:54:18.409 16 59.222 +0.036 10:00:55.93
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa

| MIRIM } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - MIRIM 03/05/2024 09:42 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:42:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
17 59.336 +0.150 10:01:55.270 6 1:00.555 +0.467 9:49:09.599
18 1:00.225 +1.039 10:02:55.495 7 9:50:09.687
8 1:00.221 +0.133 9:51:09.908
(33) ROMEO FERRANTE 9 1:00.344 +0.256 9:52:10.252
1 1:01.777 +2.559 9:44:34.140 10 1:00.477 +0.389 9:53:10.729
2 1:01.153 +1.935 9:45:35.293 1" 1:00.513 +0.425 9:54:11.242
3 1:00.081 +0.863 9:46:35.374 12 1:00.592 +0.504 9:55:11.834
4 2:19.004 +1:19.786 9:48:54.378 13 1:00.884 +0.796 9:56:12.718
5 59.658 +0.440 9:49:54.036 14 1:01.272 +1.184 9:57:13.990
6 59.600 +0.382 9:50:53.636 15 1:00.804 +0.716 9:58:14.794
7 59.985 +0.767 9:51:53.621 16 1:01.117 +1.029 9:59:15.911
8 59.980 +0.762 9:52:53.601 17 1:00.474 +0.386 10:00:16.385
9 59.513 +0.295 9:53:53.114 18 1:00.549 +0.461 10:01:16.934
10 2:22.467 +1:23.249 9:56:15.581 19 1:00.729 +0.641 10:02:17.663
" 1:00.060 +0.842 9:57:15.641
12 59.607 +0.389 9:58:15.248 (8) WERNER
13 59.848 +0.630 9:59:15.096 1 1:03.512 +3.373 9:44:12.907
14 59.250 +0.032 10:00:14.346 2 1:02.861 +2.722 9:45:15.768
15 59.245 +0.027 10:01:13.591 3 1:01.675 +1.536 9:46:17.443
16 m 10:02:12.809 4 1:01.150 +1.011 9:47:18.593
5 1:01.141 +1.002 9:48:19.734
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 6 1:00.565 +0.426 9:49:20.299
1 1:00.792 +1.299 9:44:34.081 7 1:01.108 +0.969 9:50:21.407
2 1:01.116 +1.623 9:45:35.197 8 1:30.146 +30.007 9:51:51.553
3 1:00.267 +0.774 9:46:35.464 9 1:03.252 +3.113 9:52:54.805
4 1:00.818 +1.325 9:47:36.282 10 1:02.153 +2.014 9:53:56.958
5 1:31.221 +31.728 9:49:07.503 " 1:07.359 +7.220 9:55:04.317
6 1:00.176 +0.683 9:50:07.679 12 1:01.852 +1.713 9:56:06.169
7 59.513 +0.020 9:51:07.192 13 1:04.683 +4.544 9:57:10.852
8 59.849 +0.356 9:52:07.041 14 1:42.026 +41.887 9:58:52.878
9 0:53:06.534 15 1:05.676 +5.537 9:59:58.554
10 59.749 +0.256 9:54:06.283 16 10:00:58.693
1 2:44.155 +1:44.662 9:56:50.438 17 1:01.173 +1.034 10:01:59.866
12 59.815 +0.322 9:57:50.253 18 1:00.379 +0.240 10:03:00.245
13 1:00.739 +1.246 9:58:50.992
14 1:00.142 +0.649 9:59:51.134 (20) BERNARDO MATOS
15 1:00.490 +0.997 10:00:51.624 1 1:08.958 +8.617 9:45:41.199
16 1:01.473 +1.980 10:01:53.097 2 1:01.288 +0.947 9:46:42.487
17 1:00.260 +0.767 10:02:53.357 3 1:01.091 +0.750 9:47:43.578
4 1:04.650 +4.309 9:48:48.228
(9) MIGUEL PEIXOTO 5 1:01.616 +1.275 9:49:49.844
1 1:02.329 +2.429 9:44:03.126 6 1:04.477 +4.136 9:50:54.321
2 1:01.446 +1.546 9:45:04.572 7 1:00.357 +0.016 9:51:54.678
3 1:02.387 +2.487 9:46:06.959 Gl 1:00.341 | 9:562:56.019
4 1:01.235 +1.335 9:47:08.194 9 1:00.559 +0.218 9:53:55.578
5 1:00.960 +1.060 9:48:09.154 10 1:01.419 +1.078 9:54:56.997
6 1:00.638 +0.738 9:49:09.792 1 1:31.880 +31.539 9:56:28.877
7 59.983 +0.083 9:50:09.775 12 1:07.680 +7.339 9:57:36.557
8 1:00.239 +0.339 9:51:10.014 13 1:01.821 +1.480 9:58:38.378
9 1:00.600 +0.700 9:52:10.614 14 1:01.166 +0.825 9:59:39.544
10 1:00.371 +0.471 9:53:10.985 15 1:01.265 +0.924 10:00:40.809
11 1:00.465 +0.565 9:54:11.450 16 1:01.286 +0.945 10:01:42.095
12 1:00.492 +0.592 9:55:11.942 17 1:01.389 +1.048 10:02:43.484
13 1:01.036 +1.136 9:56:12.978
14 2:39.301 +1:39.401 9:58:52.279
15 1:01.049 +1.149 9:59:53.328
16 1:01.382 +1.482 10:00:54.710
17 1:00.494 +0.594 10:01:55.204
18 10:02:55.104
(47) LUCCA SIGNORELI
1 1:02.079 +1.991 9:44:05.637
2 1:00.491 +0.403 9:45:06.128
3 1:01.063 +0.975 9:46:07.191
4 1:01.189 +1.101 9:47:08.380
5 1:00.664 +0.576 9:48:09.044
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